CH
AS
SI
S
AN
D
CO
NT

EN61326
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX7800 8-Slot, 3U PXI Chassis
GX7800R 8 Slot, 3U PXI Chassis with Rackmount Kit
(GX97600)
BUS EXPANDER
MXI-4E-C MXI-Express Kit, Copper, PXI to PCI, with 3m
Cable
MXIe1-PXI-L Laptop (ExpressCard) to PXI Interface Card Kit,
Includes a 3 Meter Cable
MXI-EXPRESS MXI-Express Interface Kit Including PCIe Interface
Card, PXI Interface Card, and a 3 Meter Cable,
includes 2-port PCIe card
MXI-EXPRESS-2 Dual MXI-Express I/F Kit Including Dual-Port PCIe
I/F Card, 2 PXI I/F Cards, and 2 3 Meter Cables
MXI-4E-PCI-C MXI-Express Interface Card, PCI, Copper,
(Requires One MXI-E-PXI-C & Cable)
MXI-4E-PXI-C MXI-Express Interface Card, PXI, Copper, (Requires
One MXI-E-PCI-C & Cable)
MXI-4E-PXI-C-P MXI-Express Interface Card, PXI, Copper, for Daisy
Chain Configurations (Requires One MXI-E-PXI-C &
Cable)
MXI-EXPRESS-1 MXI-EXPRESS interface kit, includes single port
PCIe interface card, PXI interface card, 3M cable
ACCESSORY
GX97111 3U Blank Panel, 1-Slot wide
GX97112 3U Blank Panel, 2-Slots wide
GX97114 3U Blank Panel, 4-Slots wide
GX97115 3U Blank Panel Kit includes (3) 1-slot, (4) 2-slot
and (2) 4-slot wide panels
GX97117 3U, Single Slot, Blank Panel w/Air Baffle
GX7909-250 3U PXI Card with 250 GB Hard Drive
GX97909 8 & 9-Slot PXI Chassis Installation/Integration
Service (includes 2nd year warranty & blank panels)
GX97028 Replacement Power Supply for GX70x0, GX71x0,
GX73xxC, GX76x0 & GX7800 Chassis
OPTION
GX7xxx-400Hz 115VAC/400Hz Input Power Option for any Marvin
Test Solutions PXI Chassis